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The restaurant from Washington offers 28 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average price of $4.0.
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Cava Menu

Non flcoholic Drinks
SPARKLING WATER

Entrées

ROASTED RED PEPPER HUMMUS

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

fid's Menu

KID'S MILK

Bread

PITA

Meals

PITA CHIPS

Tce Cream & Desserts

CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE

£gg Bowls

GRAIN BOWL

Scratch-Made Desserts

CHOCOLATE CHIP BLONDIE

Bowls & Pitas

KID'S MINI PITA

Restaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN

$2.1

$2.8

$2.8

$2.2

$8.9

$1.6

$1.5

$9.9

$1.5

$6.3

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served

SALAD

Bowls Aind Pitas

MINI PITA AND SOUP
SINGLE MINI PITA
GREEN AND GRAINS BOWL

Drinks
FOUNTAIN SODA

SPINDRIFT SPARKLING LEMON

SPINDRIFT SPARKLING WATER
RASPBERRY LIME

SPINDRIFT SPARKLING WATER
CUCUMBER

SPINDRIFT SPARKLING WATER
GRAPEFRUIT

STILL WATER

Side Dishes

HARISSA DIP

CRAZY FETA DIP

EGGPLANT AND RED PEPPER DIP
APRICOT HONEY COOKIE

GREEK MINESTRONE

HUMMUS DIPS

$9.9

$8.4
$4.5
$9.9

$2.5
$2.5

$2.5

$2.5

$2.5

$2.1

$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$2.8
$4.0
$2.8



TZATZIKI DIPS $2.8
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:45 -22:00
Tuesday 10:45 -22:00
Wednesday 10:45 -22:00
Thursday 10:45 -22:00
Friday 10:45 -22:00
Saturday 10:45 -22:00
Sunday 10:45 -22:00
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